
1 MIUTP6X1MBL

IUTP6X3MBL

1.82 lbs/10 PCS
(825.8 g/10 PCS

5.46 lbs/10 PCS
(2477.5 g/10 PCS

3.64 lbs/10 PCS
(1651.6 g/10 PCS2 M

3 M

WEIGHT

18.20 lbs/10 PCS
(8.258 kg/10 PCS

IUTP6X2MBL

IUTP6X10MBL

TWIST TIE

10 M

NOTES:
**1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS
     APPLICATIONS AND TO INDICATE
     COLOR AND OR PACKAGE QUANTITY.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST
     OF PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE
     WITH THIS PART.
  3. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE
     IN METRIC.
  4. CABLE MEETS CATEGORY 6A REQUIREMENTS
     AND CURRENT ODVA REQUIREMENTS FOR
     INDUSTRIAL CABLE.
  5. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST 
     MEET THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS, 
    (EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU ON THE 
     RESTRICTION OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS 
     PROPOSED BY THE RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION 
     COMMITTEE.

CABLE WIRE
WHITE ORANGE
ORANGE
WHITE GREEN
BLUE
WHITE BLUE
GREEN
WHITE BROWN
BROWN

PLUG POSITION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

  PANDUIT
PART NUMBER

MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH

IUTP6X5MBL 5 M

T568B WIRING

9.10 lbs/10 PCS
(4129.1 g/10 PCS

PLUG CAPS

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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TITLE

CATEGORY 6A INDUSTRIALNET, UNSHIELDED,
STRANDED, PATCH CORDS WITH PANDUIT PLUG CAPS
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